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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club

 1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA    
 2 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix UF UPPSALA    
 3 NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA    
 3 VON HAARTMAN Max DIF STOCKHOLM    
 5 DAHNBERG Michael UF UPPSALA    
 6 KOCHBATI Erik GFK GÖTEBORG    
 7 ANIÉS Filip GFK GÖTEBORG    
 8 MOHLIN Anton GFK GÖTEBORG    
 9 NORÉUS Love FFF STOCKHOLM    
 10 UDDSTRÖMER Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM    
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Original ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

sexranking name and first name club points V/M ind. HS group

 F 1 JOHNSSON Anna GFK GÖTEBORG 90.00       
 M 2 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 78.00       
 F 3 MUMM Emelie DIF STOCKHOLM 57.00       
 F 4 LUVÖ Jacquline GFK GÖTEBORG 48.00       
 F 5 FREDRIKSSON Lovisa UF UPPSALA 46.00       
 M 6 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix UF UPPSALA 50.00       
 M 7 ANIÉS Filip GFK GÖTEBORG 41.00       
 F 8 INGLIS Vivianne UF UPPSALA 36.00       
 M 9 KOCHBATI Erik GFK GÖTEBORG 35.00       
 M 10 NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA 34.00       
 F 11 ERIKSSON WIITA Frida FFF STOCKHOLM 17.00       
 M 12 DAHNBERG Michael UF UPPSALA 28.00       
 M 13 VON HAARTMAN Max DIF STOCKHOLM 28.00       
 F 14 HEDBERG Jenny FFF STOCKHOLM 6.00       
 F 15 HERBERT Julia UF UPPSALA 5.00       
 M 16 MOHLIN Anton GFK GÖTEBORG 21.00       
 F 17 NIKLASDOTTER Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.00       
 M 17 NORÉUS Love FFF STOCKHOLM 0.00       
 M 17 UDDSTRÖMER Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.00       
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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 HEDBERG Jenny V 1 V 4 V  3/5 2 20 2 FFF STOCKHOLM
 NIKLASDOTTER Ebba 3 1 V 3 4  1/5 -6 16 6 FFF STOCKHOLM
 VON HAARTMAN Max V V V V 3  4/5 11 23 1 DIF STOCKHOLM
 FREDRIKSSON Lovisa 3 2 4 V V  2/5 1 19 4 UF UPPSALA
 INGLIS Vivianne V V 1 3 V  3/5 -1 19 3 UF UPPSALA
 JOHNSSON Anna 2 V V 0 3  2/5 -7 15 5 GFK GÖTEBORG

Poule no 2    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 KOCHBATI Erik 4 2 V V V  3/5 4 21 3 GFK GÖTEBORG
 ANIÉS Filip V 2 1 V V  3/5 2 18 4 GFK GÖTEBORG
 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus V V V V V  5/5 15 25 1 UF UPPSALA
 DAHNBERG Michael 2 V 4 V V  3/5 8 21 2 UF UPPSALA
 ERIKSSON WIITA Frida 4 1 2 2 3  0/5 -13 12 6 FFF STOCKHOLM
 UDDSTRÖMER Hugo 1 1 0 0 V  1/5 -16 7 5 FFF STOCKHOLM

Poule no 3    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 HERBERT Julia 0 0 3 4 V 1  1/6 -15 13 7 UF UPPSALA
 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix V V V 4 V V  5/6 14 29 2 UF UPPSALA
 NILSSON Erik V 3 V V V V  5/6 17 28 1 UF UPPSALA
 MOHLIN Anton V 4 3 4 V 4  2/6 -2 25 5 GFK GÖTEBORG
 LUVÖ Jacquline V V 3 V 2 4  3/6 -3 24 3 GFK GÖTEBORG
 NORÉUS Love 3 0 0 4 V V  2/6 -6 17 6 FFF STOCKHOLM
 MUMM Emelie V 3 0 V V 1  3/6 -5 19 4 DIF STOCKHOLM



Coupe de Stockholm Kadetter Värja kninna StockholmDocument Engarde

2012-05-08 22:34:16

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking)

sexranking name and first name club points V/M ind. HS group

 M 1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 78.00 5/5 15 25 qualifi   
 M 2 NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA 34.00 5/6 17 28 qualifi   
 M 3 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix UF UPPSALA 50.00 5/6 14 29 qualifi   
 M 4 VON HAARTMAN Max DIF STOCKHOLM 28.00 4/5 11 23 qualifi   
 M 5 DAHNBERG Michael UF UPPSALA 28.00 3/5 8 21 qualifi   
 M 6 KOCHBATI Erik GFK GÖTEBORG 35.00 3/5 4 21 qualifi   
 F 7 HEDBERG Jenny FFF STOCKHOLM 6.00 3/5 2 20 qualifi   
 M 8 ANIÉS Filip GFK GÖTEBORG 41.00 3/5 2 18 qualifi   
 F 9 INGLIS Vivianne UF UPPSALA 36.00 3/5 -1 19 qualifi   
 F 10 LUVÖ Jacquline GFK GÖTEBORG 48.00 3/6 -3 24 qualifi   
 F 11 MUMM Emelie DIF STOCKHOLM 57.00 3/6 -5 19 qualifi   
 F 12 FREDRIKSSON Lovisa UF UPPSALA 46.00 2/5 1 19 qualifi   
 F 13 JOHNSSON Anna GFK GÖTEBORG 90.00 2/5 -7 15 qualifi   
 M 14 MOHLIN Anton GFK GÖTEBORG 21.00 2/6 -2 25 qualifi   
 M 15 NORÉUS Love FFF STOCKHOLM 0.00 2/6 -6 17 qualifi   
 F 16 NIKLASDOTTER Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.00 1/5 -6 16 qualifi   
 M 17 UDDSTRÖMER Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.00 1/5 -16 7 qualifi   
 F 18 HERBERT Julia UF UPPSALA 5.00 1/6 -15 13 qualifi   
 F 19 ERIKSSON WIITA Frida FFF STOCKHOLM 17.00 0/5 -13 12 qualifi   
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Tableau of 16

 1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA

 16  

 9 NORÉUS Love FFF STOCKHOLM

 8 MOHLIN Anton GFK GÖTEBORG    15/5

 5 DAHNBERG Michael UF UPPSALA

 12  

 13  

 4 VON HAARTMAN Max DIF STOCKHOLM

 3 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix UF UPPSALA

 14  

 11  

 6 KOCHBATI Erik GFK GÖTEBORG

 7 ANIÉS Filip GFK GÖTEBORG

 10UDDSTRÖMER Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM    15/3

 15  

 2 NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

MOHLIN Anton
   15/8

DAHNBERG Michael

VON HAARTMAN Max
   15/8

ARIAS-OLSSON Felix

KOCHBATI Erik
   15/8

ANIÉS Filip

NILSSON Erik
   15/5

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

VON HAARTMAN Max

   15/2

ARIAS-OLSSON Felix

NILSSON Erik

   15/10

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

ARIAS-OLSSON Felix

   15/12
ISLAS FLYGARE Linus
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